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Design Review Board (DRB) 
2023 Meeting and Application Schedule 

Meeting Date Application Filing Deadline Packet Distribution Date 
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 Monday, January 2, 2023 Wednesday, January 18, 2023 

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 Monday, January 30, 2023 Wednesday, February 15, 2023 
Wednesday, March 29, 2023 Monday, March 6, 2023 Wednesday, March 22, 2023 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Monday, April 3, 2023 Wednesday, April 19, 2023 
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Monday, May 8, 2023 Wednesday, May 24, 2023 

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Monday, June 5, 2023 Wednesday, June 21, 2023 
Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Monday, July 3, 2023 Wednesday, July 19, 2023 

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Monday, August 7, 2023 Wednesday, August 23, 2023 
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Monday, September 4, 2023 Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Monday, October 2, 2023 Wednesday, October 18, 2023 
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Monday, November 6, 2023 Wednesday, November 22, 2023 
Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Monday, December 4, 2023 Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

Notes: 
Applications are due by 4pm on the date listed. 
Application packets must be complete or the application will not be considered. 
Agenda should be finalized by the packet distribution date. 




